
2021-22 7th grade Boys BBall Schedule 
 
Monday, Oct 18​ ​ ​ at West MS​ FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE 
 
ALL GAMES START AT 6:00pm UNLESS STATED OTHERWISE 
Monday, Nov 8​ ​ ​ v OLLIS 
Wednesday, Nov 10​ ​ at Thomas Jefferson Middle School 
Monday, Nov 15​ ​ ​ at Smithton Middle School 
Wednesday, Nov 17​ ​ v John Warner Middle School 
Monday, Nov 22​ ​ ​ at Oakland Middle School 
Monday, Nov 29​ ​ ​ v Jefferson Middle School 
Wednesday, Dec 1​ ​ v Smith Cotton Middle School 
Monday, Dec 6​ ​ ​ at Gentry Middle School​  
Wednesday, Dec 8​ ​ at Lewis and Clark Middle School 
Friday, Dec 10​ ​ ​ v Lange Middle School 
Week of Dec 13-17​ ​ 7th grade Tournament at Jefferson Middle School 
 


